P A T - T  S E R I E S
Power factor: 0.95
Equipped with power factor
correction circuit.
DC Power Supply
High-Efficiency, Large-Capacity
Switching Power Supply
PAT-T Series

environment. Power reception and distribution modules have been
simplified resulting in lower power consumption and an overall
decreased cost of ownership. Guaranteed continuous operation at
ambient temperatures as high as 50°C make the PAT-T the perfect
power supplies for extremely demanding environments even under
full-load. The PAT-T is equipped with an intuitive, user-friendly
display panel supporting standard RS232C digital interface as
well as external analog control, monitor output and status output
connectors allowing for control via computer or sequencer. USB,
GPIB, or LAN (LXI) digital interfaces are also available as a factory
option. The PAT-T power supply is an extremely versatile test
instrument easily incorporated into any test system or used stand-
alone.
Rated Power Model Rated Voltage Rated Current
8 kW*
PAT20-400T 0 V to 20 V 0 A to 400 A
PAT30-266T 0 V to 30 V 0 A to 266 A
PAT40-200T 0 V to 40 V 0 A to 200 A
PAT60-133T 0 V to 60 V 0 A to 133 A
PAT80-100T 0 V to 80 V 0 A to 100 A
PAT160-50T 0 V to 160 V 0 A to 50 A
PAT250-32T 0 V to 250 V 0 A to 32 A
PAT350-22.8T 0 V to 350 V 0 A to 22.8 A
PAT500-16T 0 V to 500 V 0 A to 16 A
PAT650-12.3T 0 V to 650 V 0 A to 12.3 A
PAT850-9.4T 0 V to 850 V 0 A to 9.4 A
PAT1000-8T (SPEC21163) 0 V to 1000 V 0 A to 8.0 A
PAT1500-5.3T (SPEC21164) 0 V to 1500 V 0 A to 5.3 A
4 kW
PAT20-200T 0 V to 20 V 0 A to 200 A
PAT40-100T 0 V to 40 V 0 A to 100 A
PAT60-67T 0 V to 60 V 0 A to 67 A
PAT160-25T 0 V to 160 V 0 A to 25 A
LineupOutline
Available in 2 types, with rated power outputs of 8 kW and 4 kW: 17 models in total.
430 (440) mm
16.93'' (17.32'')

(s
in
k)
DC Power Supply
PAT-TSeries
DC Electronic Load
PLZ-5W Series
Current sensor
ー ＋
0-
V
10
PERFORMANCE
Smart Rack System (PAT-TX/TMX)
*First number indicates rated voltage, second number indicates rated current.
[Example] PAT20-2000TM = 0 V to 20 V rated voltage, 0 A to 2,000 A rated current. “X” models are equipped with an optional breaker.
This high-current model consists of multiple PAT-T Series units configured in a special cabinet rack.
● High power: 16 kW to 40 kW, 4 types
● Built-in power factor correction (PFC) circuit for harmonic current control and energy efficiency!
● Optional built-in circuit breaker ("X" models)

CV CC
Voltage/Frequency
Current Inrush Current Power Power Factor Efficiency
V A A (max.) A (max.) kVA (max.) typ. %(min.) kg(Approx.)
PAT20-800TM (X)
0 to 20
0 to 800
Three-phase
AC200 V to AC240 V
(AC180 V to AC250 V)
50 Hz to 60 Hz
(47 Hz to 63 Hz)
62 200 20
0.95 85
80(90)
PAT20-1200TM (X) 0 to 1200 96 300 30 120(130)
PAT20-1600TM (X) 0 to 1600 128 400 40 150(160)
PAT20-2000TM (X) 0 to 2000 160 500 50 180(200)
PAT40-400TM (X)
0 to 40
0 to 400 62 200 20 80(90)
PAT40-600TM (X) 0 to 600 96 300 30 120(130)
PAT40-800TM (X) 0 to 800 128 400 40 150(160)
PAT40-1000TM (X) 0 to 1000 160 500 50 180(200)
PAT60-266TM (X)
0 to 60
0 to 266 62 200 20 80(90)
PAT60-399TM (X) 0 to 399 96 300 30 120(130)
PAT60-532TM (X) 0 to 532 128 400 40 150(160)
PAT60-655TM (X) 0 to 665 160 500 50 180(200)
PAT160-100TM (X)
0 to 160
0 to 100 62 200 20 80(90)
PAT160-150TM (X) 0 to 150 96 300 30 120(130)
PAT160-200TM (X) 0 to 200 128 400 40 150(160)
PAT160-250TM (X) 0 to 250 160 500 50 180(200)
●Common specifications and general specifications
Voltage display .................. Maximum display: 99.99(model with less than 100 V rating)
 : 999.9(model with at least 100 V rating)
Display error : ±(0.2% of reading+5 digits)